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INGREDIENTI PER 10

200 g
1209
1
609
20 g
30

500 ¢g
180 g
159
70 g

500 g
2509
609
1

300

PREPARAZIONE

Uovo (Uova)
Zucchero

Sale

Farina

Cacao in polvere
Olio vegetale

QimiQ Classic,

Zucchero vanigliato
Cioccolato bianco

QimiQ Classic,
Yogurt greco
Zucchero
Limone (Limoni),

Foglia di gelatinaa 3 g
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